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12015024121
22017024054
32018024003
42018024020
52018024023
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72018024035
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10 2018024080
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17 2019024074
18 2019024092
19 2019024093
20 2019024098
212019024137
222019024142
232020024012
242020024016
252020024017
26 2020024048
27 2020024052
28 2020024161
29 2020024166
30 2020024167
312021024001
32 2021024002
33 2021024003
342021024004
352021024005
36 2021024007
37 2021024008
38 2021024010
392021024011
402021024012
412021024013
42 2021024014
432021024015
442021024016
452021024017
46 2021024018
47 2021024019
48 2021024020
49 2021024021
50 2021024022
512021024023
52 2021024025
53 2021024027
54 2021024030
552021024033
56 2021024034
57 2021024036
58 2021024037
59 2021024038
60 2021024039
61 2021024040
62 2021024041
63 2021024043
64 2021024044
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68 2021024048

IGBO BASIC STUDIES - (CHOOSE IF NON-INDIGENE)
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

NNAMDI AZIKIWE UNIVERSITY

DATE OF EXAM: JANUARY 10, 2023

STUDENT NAMES

Onyinye Adaeze Mbelu

Anyim Akachukwu Best
Umeokoli Ikechukwu Sylvester
Ukam Chiamaka Emmanuella
Obienusi Chetachukwu Faith
Ezeobinwa Conrad Ebuka
Igbokwe Ebuka Godwin

Iwuozo Ogechi Vivian

Ambrose Favour Uche
Chimedom Chigozie Chinecherem
Daniel Amarachi Blessing
Mbaebie Chimudinma Christiana
Okoye Chidimma Sandra

Ezeobi Ifunanya Rita

Onyekachi Favour Michael

Agu Onyinyechi Favour

Odibelu Justin Solunna

Mozoba Jennifer Ifenna

Okoye Peter Chukwuebuka
Nwokolo Chioma Vivian
Onyekwelu Chiwendu Eucharia
Dike Ebube Benita

Chidiomimi Chidindu Orah

Kris Chidumebi Ojiako

Vanessa Nmesoma Okoye
Ozioma. Blessing Joseph

Excel Chidimma Obianeri
Chukwudi Valentine Ibeh
Ogomegbunam Christian Anekwe
Blessing Somtochukwu Nwokoye
Okonkwo Fortune Tochukwu
lzuehie Rita Chioma

Okafor Anita Somtochukwu
Ukeje Doreen Ngozi

Amaghiro Chiamaka Blessing
Eboh Ifechukwu Favour

Okeoma Chinaza Victory
Nwogbo Victoria Onyedikachukwu
Onyia Jessica Chimaobi

Areh Chukwudumebi Prisca
Enwere Miracle Obianuju
Ozioma Judith Chinemenma
Chukwugbo Nnenna Sylvia
Echutem Stellamaris Amarachukwu
Emmanuel Delight Chigozirim
Nwankwo Chinemerem Favour
Chijioke Ruth Uchechukwu
Ndonna Somtochukwu Refuge
Unigwe Modesta Ifunanya
Nwafor Amarachi Valentina
Obanye Emmaculeta Chidera
Okafor Mary-Jane Adaobi
Ohajieze Joy Ginikachukwu

Ibeh Blessing Uchechukwu
Nwoye Jennifer Chinecherem
Ejike Vivian Chinaza
Kanayochukwu Somtochukwu Miracle
Dimeze Juliet Amarachi
Umealokwu Chinaza Joy
Nwabunike Chinenye Christiana
Obia Crispin Ihechukwu
Ikechukwu Mary-Cynthia Nnedimma
Elota Chinazam Favour
Duruojiaku Serena Munachiso
Amah Immaculate Sopuruchi
Obi Glory Akuabata

Ebere Rita Chiwendu

Agwu Nkechi Helen
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86.67
56.67
93.33
66.67
60
63.33
80
86.67
90
56.67
70
43.33
60
63.33
36.67
80
30
70
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50
60
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70
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70
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93.33
90
50
63.33
83.33
86.67

GRADE
86.67 A
56.67 C
93.33A
66.67 B

60B
63.33B
80A
86.67 A
90 A
56.67 C
70A
43.33E
60B
63.33B
36.67F
80A
30F
70A
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50C
60B
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70A
96.67 A
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90 A
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90 A
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63.33B
83.33A
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90 A
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69 2021024049
70 2021024052
712021024053
72 2021024054
732021024055
74 2021024056
752021024058
76 2021024059
772021024060
78 2021024061
79 2021024062
80 2021024063
81 2021024064
822021024065
83 2021024067
84 2021024071
852021024074
86 2021024075
87 2021024076
88 2021024077
89 2021024078
90 2021024079
91 2021024080
92 2021024081
93 2021024082
94 2021024083
95 2021024084
96 2021024085
97 2021024086
98 2021024087
99 2021024089
100 2021024090
101 2021024091
102 2021024092
103 2021024093
104 2021024095
105 2021024096
106 2021024097
107 2021024098
108 2021024099
109 2021024100
110 2021024101
111 2021024102
112 2021024103
113 2021024105
114 2021024106
1152021024107
116 2021024110
117 2021024111
118 2021024112
1192021024114
120 2021024115
121 2021024116
122 2021024117
123 2021024118
124 2021024119
1252021024120
126 2021024121
127 2021024122
128 2021024124
129 2021024126
130 2021024127
131 2021024128
132 2021024129
1332021024131
134 2021024132
1352021024133
136 2021024134
137 2021024135
138 2021024136
139 2021024137
140 2021024138
141 2021024139
142 2021024140
143 2021024141
144 2021024143
145 2021024144

Ndu Oluchukwu Maryjane

Ezeji Fortunate Nmesoma
Ezennia Ifunanya Juliet
Chukwubueze Adaeze Favour
Mbanefor Chidinma Rita

Kalu Onyinyechi Precious
Ekechukwu Francis Chinaemelum
Chukwuma Gift Chidindu
Owunna Benedicta Onyedikachi
Unadike Stella Chiamaka

Ejidike Chukwudiebube Emmanuel
Samuel Chikamso Favour
Nwokwu Blessing Chinwendu
Anetoh Cassandra Obianuju
Okolo Mmachukwu Ezichi
Nwobu Favour Ozioma

Ezeh Ruth Favour

Okeke Emmanuella Chidera
Ezeilo Adachukwu Gloria
Akpata Peace Tochukwu

David Tehilla Uchenna
Okechukwu Chiemerigo Scholastica
Umeh Anthony Chukwuka

Offor Winner ljeoma

Emenike Chidera Michael

Agba Emmanuel Nzubechukwu
Joseph Evangeline Chiemerie
Joseph Nzubejesus Divine
Chinedu Faithful Chidera
Agbana Chiamaka Sylvia
Onuorah Tochukwu Kingsley
Ezeyibeya Chidimma Charity
Okafor Mmesoma Praise

Anikpe Peter Chukwunonso
Amaghiro Peace Chizubere
Ubah Daniel lzuchukwu

Olisa Chioma Favour

Onubeze Chiamaka Miriam-Petra
Okolie Kosisochukwu Favour
Oka Victory Nneoma

Ezeka Ebubechukwu Favour
Ezete Stephanie Somtochukwu
Nweze Favour Chioma

Nworie Chioma Peace

Stanley Favour Oluebube
Onyekachi Glory Oluchukwu
Nnolim Uchechi Modesta
Nebolisa Chinaza Blessing
Orauno Tochukwu Elizabeth
Oriji Loveth Chinwendu
Chukwukaeme Emmanuel Chukwubuikem
Offia Happiness Ndukwe

Obaa Chisom Favour

Chibunna Ifunanya Vivian
Alaribe Chizitere Divine

Udokwu Divinegift Chikaima
Okpara Abigail Chinecherem
Nnatuanya Rita Chinaza

Ogbu Ebenezer Chiagozie
Aluma Ginikachukwu Maryjane
Chukwurah Chinaza Genevieve
Muoemenam Chiemelie Joshua
Nwakutere Favour Amarachi
Ekeh Chukwubuikem Joachim
Oliver Maduabuchi Ebenezer
Ucheagwu Ganiru Othniel
Nnamdi Chiemelie Victoria
Leslie Zita Chidiamara
Ifeanyichukwu Favour Ogechi
Ezeiloegbu Chibuike Christian
Egwuonwu Blessing Chinecherem
Arinze Chinecherem Faith
Chukwuagozie Okwukweka Lucy
Chima Winner Chioma
Nwangwu Chinecherem Victoriousfavour
Chukwuemeka Favour Chizaram
Christian Chrysolite Chiemena
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96.67
83.33
73.33
66.67
53.33
66.67
83.33
76.67
83.33
73.33
93.33
66.67
56.67

80
86.67
96.67
73.33
83.33
93.33
83.33
63.33
93.33
73.33

70

90
83.33
63.33
73.33

80
96.67
86.67

70
56.67

50
73.33
93.33
83.33
73.33
83.33

70
63.33
36.67
73.33
83.33

90
73.33
83.33
83.33

70
63.33

90
86.67

80
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73.33
66.67

80
96.67
83.33
56.67
93.33
56.67

90
23.33
76.67

60

70
86.67
83.33
63.33

60

90
73.33
83.33
76.67
33.33
76.67

96.67 A
83.33A
73.33A
66.67 B
53.33C
66.67 B
83.33A
76.67 A
83.33A
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66.67 B
56.67 C

80A
86.67 A
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70A

90 A
83.33A
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73.33A

80A
96.67 A
86.67 A

70A
56.67 C

50C
73.33A
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73.33A
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70A
63.33B
36.67F
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90 A
73.33A
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83.33A

70A
63.33B

90 A
86.67 A

80A

80A
73.33A
66.67 B

80A
96.67 A
83.33A
56.67 C
93.33A
56.67 C

90 A
23.33F
76.67 A

60B

70A
86.67 A
83.33A
63.33B

60B

90 A
73.33A
83.33A
76.67 A
33.33F
76.67 A
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156 2021024160
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164 2021024171
165 2021024172

Name of Examiner 1:

Signature/! .................

Ogugua Happiness Mmesoma
Kalu Uchechi Shalom

Okafor Chinenye Olusola
Okoro Chidinma Rebecca
Mosesmba Vera Chioma
Iheme Gift Chizoba

Ikemefuna Sylvia Cyprain
Nwafor Onyinye Faith
Chukwuemeka Favour Chinaza
Ekeh Chioma Favour

Ugbaja Francis Nzubechukwu
Eze Peter Chidozie

Oforjua Onyinye Lucy
Onyenyiri Glory Chikammara
Eze Chidera Rejoice

Ofoma Arinzechukwu Johnpaul
Fidelis Chinoye Ann Nwachukwu
Odumkalu Winner Chiamaka
Julius Prisca Chigozirim
Onuorah Precious Onyinye
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Name of Examiner 2:

Signature/Date

1 GST109B
1 GST109B
1 GST109B
1 GST109B
1 GST109B
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1 GST109B
1 GST109B
1GST1098B
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26
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TOTAL 165

86.67
70
80
80
86.67
83.33
60
96.67
96.67
73.33
63.33
76.67
80
90
66.67
83.33
73.33
90
86.67
46.67

86.67 A
70A
80A
80A

86.67 A

83.33A
60B

96.67 A

96.67 A

73.33A

63.33B

76.67 A
80A
90 A

66.67 B

83.33A

73.33A
90 A

86.67 A

46.67D

Name of HOD:

Signature/Dk ...........
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